Rotary Screw Compressors
UP-Series 5-15 HP
Rotary Screw Compressors
UP-Series 5-15 HP
Boost Your Profitability
Boosting your company’s profits was the
main goal that Ingersoll-Rand had in mind
when it designed the revolutionary

Rotary Screw Compressors
UP-Series 5-15 HP
Industry Leading Performance
60 Hertz Total Air System Specifications
Discharge pressure Capacity*
Compressor Package
Model No. HP PSIG PSIG CFM m3/min dB(A)†
11
W
L
H
60 Hertz Specifications - Without Air treatment System
Discharge Capacity*
pressure
Model No. HP PSIG CFM m3/min dB(A)†
UP6-5-125 5 125 18.5 0.52 65
UP6-5-150 5 150 16.0 0.45 65
UP6-7-125 7.5 125 28.0 0.79 65
UP6-7-150 7.5 150 25.0 0.25 65
UP6-7-210 7.5 210 17.5 0.50 65
UP6-10-125 10 125 38.0 1.08 68
UP6-10-150 10 150 34.0 0.96 68
UP6-10-210 10 210 24.0 0.68 68
UP6-15c-125 15 125 55.0 1.55 69
UP6-15c-150 15 150 50.0 1.42 69
UP6-15c-210 15 210 38.0 1.08 69
* Performance in accordance with ISO 1217 1996 annex C † Measured in accordance with CAGI-pneurop test code PN8NTC2.3

UP5-7-14 7.5 14.5 0.68 24 68
UP5-11c-8 11 8 1.60 56.5 69
UP5-11c-10 11 10 1.42 50 69
UP5-11c-14 11 14.5 1.08 38 69
UP5-4TAS-8 4 8 7.3 0.55 19.5 65
UP5-4TAS-10 4 10 9.3 0.45 16 65
UP5-5TAS-8 5.5 8 7.3 0.82 29 65
UP5-5TAS-10 5.5 10 9.3 0.74 26 65
UP5-5TAS-14 5.5 14.5 13.8 0.51 18 65
UP5-7TAS-8 7.5 8 7.3 1.08 38 68
UP5-7TAS-10 7.5 10 9.3 0.96 34 68
UP5-7TAS-14 7.5 14.5 13.8 0.68 24 68
UP5-11cTAS-8 11 8 7.3 1.60 56.5 69
UP5-11cTAS-10 11 10 9.3 1.42 50 69
UP5-11cTAS-14 11 14.5 13.8 1.08 38 69
UP6-5TAS-125 5 125 115 18.5 0.52 65
UP6-5TAS-150 5 150 140 16.0 0.45 65
UP6-7TAS-125 7.5 125 115 28.0 0.79 65
UP6-7TAS-150 7.5 150 140 25.0 0.25 65
UP6-7TAS-210 7.5 210 200 17.5 0.50 65
UP6-10TAS-125 10 125 115 38.0 1.08 68
UP6-10TAS-150 10 150 140 34.0 0.96 68
UP6-10TAS-210 10 210 200 24.0 0.68 68
UP6-15cTAS-125 15 125 115 55.0 1.55 69
UP6-15cTAS-150 15 150 140 50.0 1.42 69
UP6-15cTAS-210 15 210 200 38.0 1.08 69
Ingersoll-Rand